
Positon Name TIME Bib No

1 91 Ben Winfield 20.45 1

2 93 Kristian Imroth 21.05 2

3 38 Connor Keogh 51 3

4 1 Jamie Ayres 56 4

5 40 Sam wiggins 58 5

6 63 Jamie Harper 22.08 6

7 87 Jake Sherlock 13 7

8 36 Ollie DAVIS 19 8

9 11 Brett Rushman 34 9

10 81 Joe Smith 41 10

11 24 Angus Harrow 46 11

12 61 Freddie Shiret 56 12

13 20 George Mangan 23.05 13

14 27 Alex Hughes 16 14

15 21 Cameron Mestchian 21 15

16 2 Oliver Griffiths 22 16

17 77 Michael Smith 33 17

18 15 Miles Blackwell 35 18

19 18 Scott Brice 38 19

20 45 Will Bowran 39 20

21 14 Aaron Hadfield 48 21

22 96 Stefano Finco 50 22

23 37 Cameron CLARK 53 23

24 26 Elliot Breen 54 24

25 12 Ashley Ladbrooke 56 25

26 58 Sid Davies 23.59 26

27 82  Dennis Ruschkin 24.09 27

28 35 Jed LUMB 20 28

29 65 Dan Greenstein 51 29

30 3 David Lauzzana 25.03 30

31 68 Peter O'Brien 4 31

32 31 Ed McArdle 11 32

33 66 Miles Hickman 28 33

34 88 Cameron Clark 36 34

35 33 Guillermo Acosta 42 35

36 22 Sam Jarman 54 36

37 89 Tom Willis 59 37

38 90 Joe Waugh 26.02 38

39 13 Jason List 8 39

40 59 Tom McLymont 20 40

41 56 George Rumbold 20 41

42 60 Jake Miles 20 42

43 5 Adam Busby 26 43

44 19 Ben Curtis 27 44

45 6 Alex Joyce 44 45

46 8 Owen Carrick 58 46

47 74 Antonio Rodrigues 27.02 47

48 75 Tom Wilson 8 48

49 72 Toby Arnold 29 49

50 4 Liam Rusling  28.16 50

51 97 Will Aylward 37 51

52 51 John Wilson 41 52

53 78 Toby Woodward 31.42 53

54 79 Jack Rutland 50 54

55 57 Zack Burgess 32.13 55
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Name

Jamie Ayres 

Oliver Griffiths 

David Lauzzana 

Liam Rusling  

Adam Busby 

Alex Joyce

Tom Martin 

Owen Carrick

Finlay Craigmyle 

Lucas King 

Brett Rushman 

Ashley Ladbrooke 

Jason List 

Aaron Hadfield 

Miles Blackwell 

Louis Dixon  

Josh Avenell 

Scott Brice 

Ben Curtis 

George Mangan 

Cameron Mestchian 

Sam Jarman 

Ryan Saint 

Angus Harrow 

Eddie Riddell Elliot Breen 

Alex Hughes 

Ben Howell - 

Alex Stapleton 

Jacob Gammon

Ed McArdle 

Luke Newmarch

Guillermo Acosta

Conrad HOLLAND 

Jed LUMB

Ollie DAVIS

Cameron CLARK 

Connor Keogh 

Benaiah Mutinda 

Sam wiggins 

Thomas Minns 

Liam Ballard

Dan Hunter-Rowe

George Jacquinot 

Will Bowran 

Jack Chakraverty 

Thoe Thomas 

Cameron Bannister 

Tom Walker

Oscar Dale 

John Wilson 

Charlie Hodder 

Pat King 

Luke Hall 

Joe Chott 



George Rumbold 

Zack Burgess 
Sid Davies 

Tom McLymont 

Jake Miles

Freddie Shiret 

Tolu Elesin

Jamie Harper

Henry Rocha

Dan Greenstein

Miles Hickman 

Noah Richman 19

Peter O'Brien

Rosh Benny

Tavian Fadairo

Jeremiah Donoghue 

Toby Arnold 

Callum Parish 

Antonio Rodrigues

Tom Wilson 

Luke Burford 

Michael Smith 

Toby Woodward 

Jack Rutland 

Adam Fullagar 

Joe Smith 

Dennis Ruschkin 

Alex Ettridge 

Haydn Williams 

George Dowding 

Tom Patrick

Jake Sherlock 

Cameron Clark 

Tom Willis 
Joe Waugh

Ben Winfield

Felix Baird

Kristian Imroth

Gus McMahon

Henry Fulton

Stefano Finco

Will Aylward


